Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
1.19
MAX SERIESUL RESISTANCE HEATERS
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
Our production systems can give custom-made

HEATING
ELEMENT
WORK
TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE
(AC/DC)
CONNECTING
PROTECTION
RATING
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
MVRC0010UL 10W
PTC -40°C …. +70°C 110-240V
2 pole spring
cage terminal
IP20 Clase II
80
30 60
MVRC0020UL 20W 100
MVRC0030UL 30W 120
MVRC0045UL 45W 170
REFERENCE FEATURES
REFERENCE
THERMAL
OUTPUT AT 20ºC
HEATING
ELEMENT
WORK
TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE
(AC/DC)
CONNECTING
PROTECTION
RATING
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
MVRC0060UL 60W
PTC -40°C …. +70°C 110-240V
2 pole spring
cage terminal
IP20 Clase II
105
80 83
MVRC0075UL 75W 155
MVRC0100UL 100W 185
MVRC0150UL 150W 245
REFERENCE FEATURES
REFERENCE
THERMAL
OUTPUT AT 20ºC
HEATING
ELEMENT
WORK
TEMPERATURE
VOLTAGE
(AC/DC)
CONNECTING
PROTECTION
RATING
HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
MVRC130UL 130W
PTC -40°C …. +60°C
230V
115V
2 pole spring
cage terminal
IP20 Clase I
155
80 110MVRC250UL 250W 155
MVRC400UL 400W 235
Optional available for 12-24V ranges
Connection with screw terminals
Heaters with fan for optimal air circulation. Pluggable terminal block.
REFERENCES